Q1 Running Order
Climbing Starts at 8:00 am
# Name
1 Henry Smith
2 Nikita Sandu
3 Marcus Smale
4 Lily Marynick
5 Oliver Richards
6 Maggie Schmidt Stutzman
7 Ella Shorey-Charles
8 Gloria Hunter
9 Olivia Ramer-Clark
10 Liam Singfield
11 Rylie Ingram
12 Josiah Briggs
13 Alexander Sergienko
14 Halle Loney
15 Rayna McKenzie
16 Blythe Underys
17 Quinn Goddard

Category

Youth E - Male
Youth E - Female
Youth E - Male
Youth E - Female
Youth E - Male
Youth E - Female
Youth E - Female
Youth E - Female
Youth E - Female
Youth E - Male
Youth E - Female
Youth E - Male
Youth E - Male
Youth E - Female
Youth E - Female
Youth E - Female
Youth E - Male

Bib
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66

Q2 Running Order
Climbing Starts at 8:00 am

Name
1 Maggie Schmidt Stutzman
2 Ella Shorey-Charles
3 Gloria Hunter
4 Olivia Ramer-Clark
5 Liam Singfield
6 Rylie Ingram
7 Josiah Briggs
8 Alexander Sergienko
9 Halle Loney
10 Rayna McKenzie
11 Blythe Underys
12 Quinn Goddard
13 Henry Smith
14 Nikita Sandu
15 Marcus Smale
16 Lily Marynick
17 Oliver Richards



E GIRLS/BOYS

Category

Youth E - Female
Youth E - Female
Youth E - Female
Youth E - Female
Youth E - Male
Youth E - Female
Youth E - Male
Youth E - Male
Youth E - Female
Youth E - Female
Youth E - Female
Youth E - Male
Youth E - Male
Youth E - Female
Youth E - Male
Youth E - Female
Youth E - Male

Bib
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
50
51
52
53
54

Q3 Running Order
Climbing Starts at 8:00 am

#

Name
1 Liam Singfield
2 Rylie Ingram
3 Josiah Briggs
4 Alexander Sergienko
5 Halle Loney
6 Rayna McKenzie
7 Blythe Underys
8 Quinn Goddard
9 Henry Smith
10 Nikita Sandu
11 Marcus Smale
12 Lily Marynick
13 Oliver Richards
14 Maggie Schmidt Stutzman
15 Ella Shorey-Charles
16 Gloria Hunter
17 Olivia Ramer-Clark

2nd attempts after all routes through running order once

Category

Youth E - Male
Youth E - Female
Youth E - Male
Youth E - Male
Youth E - Female
Youth E - Female
Youth E - Female
Youth E - Male
Youth E - Male
Youth E - Female
Youth E - Male
Youth E - Female
Youth E - Male
Youth E - Female
Youth E - Female
Youth E - Female
Youth E - Female

Bib
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58



Q4 Running Order

C
#

limbing Starts at 8:00 am
Name
1 Halle Loney
2 Rayna McKenzie
3 Blythe Underys
4 Quinn Goddard
5 Henry Smith
6 Nikita Sandu
7 Marcus Smale
8 Lily Marynick
9 Oliver Richards
10 Maggie Schmidt Stutzman
11 Ella Shorey-Charles
12 Gloria Hunter
13 Olivia Ramer-Clark
14 Liam Singfield
15 Rylie Ingram
16 Josiah Briggs
17 Alexander Sergienko

Category

Youth E - Female
Youth E - Female
Youth E - Female
Youth E - Male
Youth E - Male
Youth E - Female
Youth E - Male
Youth E - Female
Youth E - Male
Youth E - Female
Youth E - Female
Youth E - Female
Youth E - Female
Youth E - Male
Youth E - Female
Youth E - Male
Youth E - Male

Bib
63
64
65
66
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

62



